
* ADDITIONAL APPLICATION IS THE NEW OEM NUMBERS WHICH CAN BE COMMON USED WITH CURRENT CTR PRODUCTS

THE OEM NUMBERS WITH MARK ☆ WERE NOT INCLUDED , AND ADDITIONAL APPLICATION IS HIGHLIGHTED IN BLUE COLOR.

IN LAST VERSIONS OF CTR PARTS CATALOGUES, AND THOSE ARE NEWLY ADDED INTO CTR APPLICATIONS.

NEW CTR NO OLD CTR NO OEM NO CONTENTS CAR NAME MODEL YEARS

CR0808 CRKH-75 56540-L1000 MALE RHT SONATA DN8 19-23

56540-L2000 ☆ M16xP1.5 SONATA HYBRID DN8KH 19-23

M16xP1.5 KIA K5 DL3 19-23

KIA K5 HYBRID DL3KH 19-23

KIA K8 GL3 21-

NEW CTR NO OLD CTR NO OEM NO CONTENTS CAR NAME MODEL YEARS

CE0916L CEKH-70L 56820-L1000 OUTER L SONATA DN8 19-23

56820-P2000 SONATA HYBRID DN8KH 19-23

56820-S2500 SANTA FE TM, MX5 20-23

56820-P2100 ☆ SANTA FE HYBRID TME, MX5KH 21-23

56820-L2000 ☆ GRANDEUR GN7 22-

GRANDEUR HYBRID GN7KH 22-

KIA SORENTO MQ4 20-23

KIA SORENTO HYBRID MQ4KH 20-23

KIA K5 DL3 19-23

KIA K5  HYBRID DL3KH 19-23

KIA K8 GL3 21-

KIA K8 HYBRID GL3KH 21-

CE0916R CEKH-70R 56825-L1000 OUTER R SONATA DN8 19-23

56825-P2000 SONATA HYBRID DN8KH 19-23

56825-S2500 SANTA FE TM, MX5 20-23

56825-P2100 ☆ SANTA FE HYBRID TME, MX5KH 21-23

56825-L2000 ☆ GRANDEUR GN7 22-

GRANDEUR HYBRID GN7KH 22-

KIA SORENTO MQ4 20-23

KIA SORENTO HYBRID MQ4KH 20-23

KIA K5 DL3 19-23

KIA K5 HYBRID DL3KH 19-23

KIA K8 GL3 21-

KIA K8 HYBRID GL3KH 21-

NEW INTERCHANGES

INNER TIE ROD

HYUNDAI

TIE ROD END

HYUNDAI



NEW CTR NO OLD CTR NO OEM NO CONTENTS CAR NAME MODEL YEARS

CL0133 CLG-67 25918049 FRONT CHEVROLET AVALANCHE LS, LT, LTZ 07-13

10393679 ☆ CADILLAC ESCALADE Base, Hybrid, Hybrid Platinum, Luxury, Platinum, 07-19

Premium

CADILLAC ESCALADE ESV Base, Luxury, Platinum, Premium 07-16

CADILLAC ESCALADE EXT Base, Luxury, Premium 07-13

GMC SIERRA 1500 Denali, Hybrid, SL, SLE, SLT, WT, XFE 07-19

GMC SIERRA 2500 HD SLE, SLT, WT 07-10

GMC SIERRA 3500 HD SLE, SLT, WT 07-10

CHEVROLET SILVERADO 1500 Hybrid, High Country, LS, LT, LTZ, WT, XFE, 07-19

RST, SSV

CHEVROLET SILVERADO 2500 HD LT, LTZ, WT 07-10

CHEVROLET SILVERADO 3500 HD LT, LTZ, WT 07-10

CHEVROLET SUBURBAN LS, LT, LTZ 15-16

CHEVROLET SUBURBAN 1500 LS, LT, LTZ, Z71 07-14

CHEVROLET SUBURBAN 2500 LS, LT, LTZ 07-13

CHEVROLET TAHOE Hybrid,Premier, LS, LT, LTZ, PPV, SSV 07-19

GMC YUKON Denali, Denali Hybrid, Hybrid, SLE, SLT 07-19

GMC YUKON XL Denali, SLE, SLT 15-16

GMC YUKON XL 1500 Denali, SLE, SLT 07-14

GMC YUKON XL 2500 SLE, SLT 07-13

NEW CTR NO OLD CTR NO OEM NO CONTENTS CAR NAME MODEL YEARS

CQ0302L CQT-9L 48069-13010 ◈ LOWER L AVENSIS 03-09

48069-12260 COROLLA CE120, NZE12#, ZZE12# 00-08

48069-05070 COROLLA/ALTIS CE140, NDE140, NZE140, ZRE14#, ZZE14# 07-14

48069-02021 COROLLA/FIELDER CE121, NZE12#, ZZE12# 00-06

48069-02190 COROLLA RUNX/ALLEX NZE12#, ZZE12# 01-06

48069-12280 MATRIX 03-08

48069-20400 PREMIO/ALLION ANE1#, AZT240, NZT240, ZNE1#, ZZT24# 01-09

48069-02210 WILL VS NZE127, ZZE12# 01-04

48069-20390 WISH ANE1#, ZNE10 03-09

48069-12250 COROLLA/MATRIX ZZE13# 02-08

48069-02020 VOLTZ ZZE13# 02-04

48069-20381 CELICA GT, GTS	 00-05

48069-21020 ☆ SCION TC ANT10 04-10

CQ0302R CQT-9R 48068-13010 ◈ LOWER R AVENSIS 03-09

48068-12260 COROLLA CE120, NZE12#, ZZE12# 00-08

48068-05070 COROLLA/ALTIS CE140, NDE140, NZE140, ZRE14#, ZZE14# 07-14

48068-02021 COROLLA/FIELDER CE121, NZE12#, ZZE12# 00-06

48068-02190 COROLLA RUNX/ALLEX NZE12#, ZZE12# 01-06

48068-12280 MATRIX 03-08

48068-20400 PREMIO/ALLION ANE1#, AZT240, NZT240, ZNE1#, ZZT24# 01-09

48068-02210 WILL VS NZE127, ZZE12# 01-04

48068-20390 WISH ANE1#, ZNE10 03-09

48068-12250 COROLLA/MATRIX ZZE13# 02-08

48068-02020 VOLTZ ZZE13# 02-04

48068-20381 CELICA GT, GTS	 00-05

48068-21020 ☆ SCION TC ANT10 04-10

GENERAL MOTORS

CONTROL ARM

TOYOTA

STABILIZER LINK



NEW CTR NO OLD CTR NO OEM NO CONTENTS CAR NAME MODEL YEARS

GZ0120 GZ0120 21810-2T000 BRACKET K5 (OPTIMA) TF 10-13

21810-3S200 ASSY-ENGINE SONATA (I45) YF 09-16

21810-3V150 MTG

21810-3V250

21810-3V300

21810-3V200 ☆

21810-3Q850 ☆

GZ0127 GZ0127 21930-2D151 BRACKET AVANTE (ELANTRA) XD 00-06

21930-20100 ASSY-ROLL TUSCANI (TIBURON) GK 01-08

21930-2C051 STOPPER,RR

21930-2D000

21930-2D100

21930-2D150

21930-2D101 ☆

ENGINE MOUNTING

HYUNDAI



'* INFORMATION WAS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS , CORRECTION IS HIGHLIGHTED IN RED COLOR.

NEW CTR NO OLD CTR NO OEM NO CONTENTS CAR NAME MODEL YEARS

CL0275 CLKH-30 54830-1H000 ◈ FRONT CEE'D 06-

54830-2H000 M12X1.25 FORTE 08-13

54830-2H001

54830-2H100

54830-2H200

996 343 069 92

NEW CTR NO OLD CTR NO OEM NO CONTENTS CAR NAME MODEL YEARS

CL0346 CLKK-30 55530-2G000 ◈ REAR LOTZE(MAGENTIS, OPTIMA) 05-08

55530-1D000 M10X1.25 CARENS(RONDO) 06-

55530-2G500

996 343 069 92

 CORRECTION INFORMATION

CONTROL ARM

KIA

KIA


